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Stage 4 Result
Time/Gap Bonus

1. 198 Abby MCLAIN (Hamilton Wheelers CC | WCDI p/b Balmoral CC T2) 28:42
2. 201 Maddison TAYLOR (UQCC / WCDI p/b Balmora CC T2) +17
3. 199 Vanessa NANFRA (UQCC | WCDI p/b Balmoral CC T1) +17
4. 200 Kim RASKER (Hamilton Wheelers CC | WCDI p/b Balmoral CC T2) +17
5. 196 Kym LYNCH (ADF Cycling | Solaris Racing p/b Suncoast Vet Red) +17
6. 194 Imogen FRANCIS (Hamilton Wheelers CC) +17
7. 193 Quinn FINDLAY (Hamilton Wheelers CC | WCDI p/b Balmoral CC T1) +17
8. 197 Chantelle MCCARTHY (Fraser Coast CC | Solaris Racing p/b Suncoast Vet Red) +17
9. 191 Kylie ADAIR (Logan CC | WCDI p/b Balmoral CC T1) +21
10. 192 Disa DYSON (Redlands Cycling & Multisport Club | WCDI p/b Balmoral CC T2) +21
11. 195 Hayley JONES (Balmoral CC | WCDI p/b Balmoral CC T1) +23

• Number of starters: 11

GC Points Classification
After Stage 4

pt1. 201 Maddison TAYLOR (UQCC / WCDI p/b Balmora CC T2) 50
2. 198 Abby MCLAIN (Hamilton Wheelers CC | WCDI p/b Balmoral CC T2) 49
3. 194 Imogen FRANCIS (Hamilton Wheelers CC) 41
4. 199 Vanessa NANFRA (UQCC | WCDI p/b Balmoral CC T1) 38
5. 193 Quinn FINDLAY (Hamilton Wheelers CC | WCDI p/b Balmoral CC T1) 26
6. 196 Kym LYNCH (ADF Cycling | Solaris Racing p/b Suncoast Vet Red) 23
7. 200 Kim RASKER (Hamilton Wheelers CC | WCDI p/b Balmoral CC T2) 18
8. 195 Hayley JONES (Balmoral CC | WCDI p/b Balmoral CC T1) 18
9. 197 Chantelle MCCARTHY (Fraser Coast CC | Solaris Racing p/b Suncoast Vet Red) 14
10. 191 Kylie ADAIR (Logan CC | WCDI p/b Balmoral CC T1) 5
11. 192 Disa DYSON (Redlands Cycling & Multisport Club | WCDI p/b Balmoral CC T2) 4

Intermediate Sprints
Intermediate Sprint

pt1. 198 Abby MCLAIN (Hamilton Wheelers CC | WCDI p/b Balmoral CC T2) 3
2. 197 Chantelle MCCARTHY (Fraser Coast CC | Solaris Racing p/b Suncoast Vet Red) 2
3. 195 Hayley JONES (Balmoral CC | WCDI p/b Balmoral CC T1) 1

GC Points
pt1. 198 Abby MCLAIN (Hamilton Wheelers CC | WCDI p/b Balmoral CC T2) 15

2. 201 Maddison TAYLOR (UQCC / WCDI p/b Balmora CC T2) 12
3. 199 Vanessa NANFRA (UQCC | WCDI p/b Balmoral CC T1) 10
4. 200 Kim RASKER (Hamilton Wheelers CC | WCDI p/b Balmoral CC T2) 8
5. 196 Kym LYNCH (ADF Cycling | Solaris Racing p/b Suncoast Vet Red) 6
6. 194 Imogen FRANCIS (Hamilton Wheelers CC) 5
7. 193 Quinn FINDLAY (Hamilton Wheelers CC | WCDI p/b Balmoral CC T1) 4
8. 197 Chantelle MCCARTHY (Fraser Coast CC | Solaris Racing p/b Suncoast Vet Red) 3
9. 191 Kylie ADAIR (Logan CC | WCDI p/b Balmoral CC T1) 2
10. 192 Disa DYSON (Redlands Cycling & Multisport Club | WCDI p/b Balmoral CC T2) 1
11. 195 Hayley JONES (Balmoral CC | WCDI p/b Balmoral CC T1) 1
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Stage 5 Cross-Off
Key: ⚑ GC ★ Young Rider ☀ Mature Rider ⚐ Sprint ▴ Climb ♞ Aggressor

191 K. ADAIR

+12:04
⚐ 5pt

192 D. DYSON

+11:21
⚐ 4pt

193 Q. FINDLAY

+1:29 (5.)
⚐ 26pt (5.)

194 I. FRANCIS

+49 (3.)
⚐ 41pt (3.)

195 H. JONES

+2:27 (9.)
⚐ 18pt (8.)

196 K. LYNCH

+1:29 (6.)
⚐ 23pt (6.)

197 C. MCCARTHY

+2:19 (7.)
⚐ 14pt (9.)

198 A. MCLAIN

+59 (4.)
⚐ 49pt (2.)

199 V. NANFRA

⚑ (1.)
⚐ 38pt (4.)

200 K. RASKER

+2:20 (8.)
⚐ 18pt (7.)

201 M. TAYLOR

+46 (2.)
⚐ 50pt (1.)

Total stage 5 starters: 11


